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PERSONAL INFORMATION

13/5/20

WORK EXPERIENCE

Present

2019-Present

2023-Present

2019-2023

2016—Present

2013-2016

2014-2020

2011-2012

2005-2014

2004-2005

2002-2004

Camelia Corina Pescaru

\4

8 0751145437

¥4 pescaru.camelia@umft.ro

Sex Female | Nationality Romanian

Annexes
Camelia Corina Pescaru

Primary physician, Pneumology

Clinical Hospital for Infectious Diseases and Pneumoftiziology ,Dr. Victor Babes ”, timis

(Romania)

Coordinating doctor at the Respiratory Medical Recovery Center
Clinical Hospital for Infectious Diseases and Pneumoftiziology ,Dr. Victor Babes ”,

Timisoara (Romania)
Lecturer

Victor Babes University of Medicine and Pharmacy, Timisoara (Romania)

University assistant

Victor Babes University of Medicine and Pharmacy, Timisoara (Romania)

Specialist physician, Pneumology

Clinical Hospital for Infectious Diseases and Pneumoftiziology ,Dr. Victor Babes ”, timis

(Romania)

Resident Physician Pulmonologist

Clinical Hospital for Infectious Diseases and Pneumoftiziology ,Dr. Victor Babes ”,

Timisoara (Romania)

Medical Reviewer
GlaxoSmithkline

Resident Physician

Municipal Clinic Hospital
str. Bradul, nr.16, 300568 Timisoara (Romania)

Business or sector Family Medicine

Medical reprezentative
GlaxoSmithkline

Medical reprezentative
Lek-Pharmatech

Medical reprezentative
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2000-2002

1999-2000

1999-2000

EDUCATION AND TRAINING
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2022

2020

2020

2019

2017

2016

2010

2007

1998

1990

Annexes
Camelia Corina Pescaru

Biochimestry, Timisoara (Romania)

General practitioner
S.C Arcom S.R.L, Timisoara (Romania)

Preparator (service contract)
University of Medicine, Timisoara (Romania)

Business or sector Histology Section

Medical intern
Municipal Clinic Hospital, Timisoara (Romania)

Certificate of primary physician Pneumologist

NIDA Clinical Trials Network
Certificate of Completion

Certificate of complementary studies in Health Services

Management
Related document(s): Error! Reference source not found.

Certificate of graduation of the psycho-pedagogical training program

Level l and Il
Related document(s): Error! Reference source not found., Error! Reference source not found.

Certificate of complementary studies in bronchial endoscopy
Related document(s): Error! Reference source not found.

Certificate of Pneumologist
Related document(s): Error! Reference source not found.

Doctor of Medical Sciences
Related document(s): Error! Reference source not found.

Codecs management certificate

Doctor's degree
Victor Babes University of Medicine and Pharmacy, Timisoara (Romania)
Related document(s): Error! Reference source not found.

High school degree
Sanitary High School, Timisoara (Romania)
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PERSONAL SKILLS

Mother tongue(s)

Foreign language(s)

English
German

Organisational / managerial skills

Digital skills

Driving licence

13/5/20

Annexes
Camelia Corina Pescaru

Related document(s): Error! Reference source not found.

|
Romanian
UNDERSTANDING SPEAKING WRITING
Listening Reading Spoken interaction | Spoken production
B2 B2 B2 B2 B2
Certificate B2 english

Related document(s): Error! Reference source not found.

B2 B2 B2 B2 B2

Levels: Al and A2: Basic user - B1 and B2: Independent user - C1 and C2: Proficient user
Common European Framework of Reference for Languages - Self-assessment grid

Coordinating physician at the Respiratory Medical Recovery Center, Clinical Hospital for Infectious
Diseases and Pneumophthisiology "Dr. Victor Babes", Timisoara

SELF-ASSESSMENT
Information — Content Problem-
; Communication ) Safety A
processing creation solving

Independent user | Independent user | Independent user

Digital skills - Self-assessment grid

PC operating skills: Software: Microsoft Office (Word, Excell, Power Point, Access), Microsoft Internet
Explorer

B
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